NE Sec of State - Robert B. Evnen
Filing Document #: 9000965960 Pages: 2
Corporation Name: NEBRASKA PERSONAL FINANCE
Filing Date and Time: 09/19/2023 03:50 PM

APPLICATION FOR REGISTRATION OF TRADE NAME

Robert B. Evnen, Secretary of State P.O. Box 94608, Lincoln, NE 68509 www.sos.nebraska.gov

PUBLICATION REQUIREMENT: Neb. Rev. Stat. §87-219 "Every duplicate of the registration of a trade name shall be published by the applicant once in a newspaper of general circulation published in the city or village where the business is to be located, or, if there is no newspaper in the city or village, in some newspaper of general circulation in the county. Proof of such publication shall be filed in the office of the Secretary of State within forty-five days from the date of registration in the office of the Secretary of State. If proof of publication is not filed with the Secretary of State within the forty-five days, the registration shall be canceled by the Secretary of State."

Trade Name Nebraska I	Personal Fina	ance			
Name of Applicant Crawf	ord Money C	Corporation	1		
Address 1500 Adams Street		Blair		NE	68008
street address			city	state	zip
Applicant is					
Individual	Partnership		Othe	er (specify)	
✓ Corporation	Limited Liab	ility Partnership			
Limited Liability Company	Limited Partr	nership			
If other than an Individual, state under whose laws' entity was formed: Nebraska					
Date of first use of name in Nebraska 01/01/2023					
General nature of business Personal Finance					
Jason P Crayor					
Signature of Applicant or Legal Representative					
Jason P Crawford					
	Printed	d Name of Applica	nt or Legal	Representative	

Please Note:

Registration of a trade name with the State of Nebraska does not guarantee that a similar name has not been registered nationally with the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office. To check national availability go to: http://www.uspto.gov/main/trademarks.htm

Registration Expires 10 years from date of filing

Make check payable to: Nebraska Secretary of State

SEE SECOND PAGE FOR INSTRUCTIONS TO PUBLISH LEGAL NOTICE OF A TRADE NAME

FILING FEE: \$110 (In-Office) / \$100 (Online)

Revised 07/01/2021

Corporate Resolution for Crawford Money Corporation

Approved by the Majority Shareholder, Jason P Crawford, on September 18, 2023

Resolution 2023.09.18a

Resolution I:

Register the Trade Name, Nebraska Personal Finance

RESOLVED: that Crawford Money Corporation shall register the Trade Name, Nebraska Personal Finance.

The purpose of this Trade Name registration is to allow Crawford Money Corporation to use the name Nebraska Personal Finance for advertising, banking, and business operations.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned hereby certifies that the above resolution was adopted by the Majority Shareholder of Crawford Money Corporation on September 18, 2023.

Signature:

Date:

09/18/2023

Printed Name:

Jason P Crawford

Title:

Majority Shareholder
Incorporator
Chair of the Board of Directors

Chief Executive Officer

Address:

1500 Adams Street Blair NE 68008

gason P Crambord



NE Sec of State - Robert B. Evnen
Filing Document #: 9000967057 Pages: 1
Corporation Name: NEBRASKA PERSONAL FINANCE

Filing Date and Time: 09/25/2023 09:26 AM

APPLICATION FOR REGISTRATION OF TRADE NAME Trade Name: NEBRASKA PERSONAL FINANCE. Name of Applicant: Crawford

Money Corporation Address: 1500 ADAMS STREET

BLAIR, NE 68008

Applicant is a Corporation. If other than an Individual, state under whose laws'

entity was formed: NE.

Date of first use of name in Nebraska

01/01/2023. Date of filing 09/19/2023

General nature of business: Personal Finance. /s/Jason P Crawford. Applicant

of Legal Representative.

2023, (9) 22 - Fridays, ZNEZ

AFFIDAVIT

State of Florida, County of Orange, ss:

I, Bailee Liston, being of lawful age, being duly sworn upon oath, hereby depose and say that I am agent of Column Software, PBC, duly appointed and authorized agent of the Publisher of Omaha World Herald, a legal daily newspaper printed and published in the county of Douglas and State of Nebraska, and of general circulation in the Counties of Douglas, and Sarpy and State of Nebraska, and that the attached printed notice was published in said newspaper on the dates stated below and that said newspaper is a legal newspaper under the statutes of the State of Nebraska.

PUBLICATION DATES:

Sep. 22, 2023

NOTICE NAME: Application of Trade Name - Nebraska Personal

PUBLICATION FEE: \$25.22

Bailee Liston

(Signed)____

VERIFICATION

State of Florida County of Orange OF FLORING OF FLORING

PAMELA BAEZ
Notary Public - State of Florida

Commission # HH 186700 Expires on October 14, 2025

Subscribed in mv presence and sworn to before me on this: 09/22/2023

Notary Public

Notarized online using audio-video communication